



BMI Federal Credit Union Donated to Autism Speaks

Columbus, Ohio (October 8, 2023) – BMI Federal Credit Union donated \$1000 to sponsor the Autism Speaks Walk. The Autism Speaks Walk holds the distinction of being the largest fundraising event globally, with a mission to improve the quality of life for people living with autism today and foster innovative solutions for the future. This event serves as a bridge, uniting individuals with autism and the extensive support network of parents, grandparents, siblings, friends, relatives, and caregivers who stand by their side. The funds donated play a crucial role in driving pioneering research and establishing vital, lifelong connections to essential support and services.

About Autism Speaks

Autism Speaks is dedicated to creating an inclusive world for all individuals with autism throughout their lifespan. We do this through advocacy, services, supports, research and innovation, and advances in care for autistic individuals and their families. They are working to achieve a world where all people with autism, across the spectrum and throughout the lifespan, can reach their full potential.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving efforts, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been recognized by the Columbus Dispatch for the 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, and 2022 CBUS Top Picks, The Charles B. Jenkins Legacy Award winner in 2021, a Best Employer in Ohio for fourteen consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business and Best Companies Group, and the 2021 and 2023 CUNA Diamond Award winner for Crisis Management for their response to the COVID-19 pandemic. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831.

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120